Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 T
es

MP23901T-12 5626-12-S 660°C 100Ω PRT, 12"
MP23901T-15 5626-15-S 660°C 100Ω PRT, 15"
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP5622-05-❑ Fast Response PRT, 0.5 mm x 100 mm
MP5622-10-❑ Fast Response PRT, 1.0 mm x 100 mm
MP5622-16-❑ Fast Response PRT, 1.6 mm x 200 mm
MP5622-32-❑ Fast Response PRT, 3.2 mm x 200 mm
MP1922-4-N Calibration, PRT Comparison, -200°C to 300°C
MP2601 Protective Case
Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!